ISSUE PROGRAMS LIST
Description of Program

Community
Community
Community
Education
Crime/Drugs
Government
Education
Employment

STATION: KINY
Program Segment

Capital Chat
Capital Chat
Capital Chat
Capital Chat
Action Line
Action Line
Action Line
Action Line

QUARTER: 2
Date
5.7.2021
5.23.2021
6.13.2021
4.20.2021
4.21.2021
5.04.2021
5.27.2021
6.8.2021

YEAR 2021
Time

8:35a

8:35a

8:45a

8:35a
10:35a
10:35a
10:35a
10:35a



Narration of Type of Description Program/Segment

Update from The 4th of july Planning Committee

Update from Veterans for Peace with Craig Wilson

Update from Catholic Community Service - Erin Walker-Tolles
Update from Hunger Heros with Kara Tetley

Update from The Juneau Police Department

Senator Jesse Kiehl - Government / State Budget / Current Session
School District Update With Superintendent Dr. Bridget Wiess
Alaska Economic Trends State of Alaska Department of Labor

Program Notes

ACTION LINE contains 2 -10 minute segments and
the topics are used in NEWS OF THE NORTH news
that airs on KINY, KINO, KSUP and KXJ in morning
and afternoon Mon-Fri and KINY Mon-Sun.
CAPITAL CHAT contains 2 -10 minute segments and
the topics are used in NEWS OF THE NORTH news
that airs on KINY, KINO, KSUP and KXJ in morning
and afternoon Mon-Fri and KINY Mon-Sun.



