ISSUE PROGRAMS LIST	STATION: KINY	QUARTER: 2	YEAR 2021
Description of Program	Program Segment	Date	Time
Community	Capital Chat	5.7.2021	8:35a
Community	Capital Chat	5.23.2021	8:35a
Community	Capital Chat	6.13.2021	8:45a
Education	Capital Chat	4.20.2021	8:35a
Crime/Drugs	Action Line	4.21.2021	10:35a
Government	Action Line	5.04.2021	10:35a
Education	Action Line	5.27.2021	10:35a
Employment	Action Line	6.8.2021	10:35a

Narration of Type of Description Program/Segment

Update from The 4th of july Planning Committee Update from Veterans for Peace with Craig Wilson Update from Catholic Community Service - Erin Walker-Tolles Update from Hunger Heros with Kara Tetley Update from The Juneau Police Department Senator Jesse Kiehl - Government / State Budget / Current Session School District Update With Superintendent Dr. Bridget Wiess Alaska Economic Trends State of Alaska Department of Labor

Program Notes

ACTION LINE contains 2 -10 minute segments and the topics are used in NEWS OF THE NORTH news that airs on KINY, KJNO, KSUP and KXJ in morning and afternoon Mon-Fri and KINY Mon-Sun. CAPITAL CHAT contains 2 -10 minute segments and the topics are used in NEWS OF THE NORTH news that airs on KINY, KJNO, KSUP and KXJ in morning and afternoon Mon-Fri and KINY Mon-Sun.